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Date of match:……………….
Division: ……………….
Home team: ……………….							Away team: ……………….

	Home team nominations
	
	Away team nominations

	
	
	

	
	Full Name
	
	
	BTM
	
	
	Full Name
	
	
	BTM

	D1
	
	
	
	
	
	D1
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	D2
	
	
	
	
	
	D2
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Results
· Please write home team’s score first (e.g. if away team won score would be 4-6, 2-6)
· Champions tie breaks should be entered on the system as 1-0 or 0-1
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	Home
	vs
	Away
	Score (home team score first)
	Name of winning team

	D1
	
	D1
	
	

	D2
	
	D2
	
	

	D1
	
	D2
	
	

	D2
	
	D1
	
	




For any urgent issues relating to this match, you can contact our referee Tim Pearce on the following number: 07932005814


	Home team:
	
(print)
	
	Away team:
	
(print)

	
	
(sign)
	
	
	
(sign)
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